
-1.00

-0.80

Taldmik C25/30

Betoonplokk b=190
Täisbetoneeritud C25/30

Kergplokk Fibo5

Vahtpolüstüreen
nt. EPS60 SIlver
100+100 mm

Välisviimistlus - Krohv

Välisviimistlus - soklikrohv

60
0

20
0

80
0

20
0

+0.00
PP-1

Elastne vuuk
Hüdroisolatisoon

Tihendatud täitepinnas

Proj. maapind
kaldega hoonest eemale

Killustikalus
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Sokliprofiil, veeninaga

V-1

Kergplokk Fibo5

Nurkraud 50x100x6 S235J2
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V-1

Külmakerkesoojustus
100 mm EPS200 Foam

Külmakerkesoojustus
100 mm EPS200 Foam
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